EUROPE’S LARGEST SELECTION OF TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIR
E
Nationwide Low Call
0333 6000 600
INLEC.COM
Ordering information
FLUKE-123/003 Industrial ScopeMeter
20 MHz
FLUKE-123/003S Industrial ScopeMeter
20 MHz with SCC Kit
FLUKE-124/003 Industrial ScopeMeter
40 MHz
FLUKE-124/003S Industrial ScopeMeter
40 MHz with SCC Kit
Fluke 120 Series Industrial
ScopeMeter® Test Tools
Three-in-one simplicity for